ENGLISHBAZAR MUNICIPALITY NO. 1 CITY LEVEL FEDERATION (CLF)

Certificate of Registration of Societies West Bwngal Act. XXVI of 1961 - Reg. No. : S0995935 of 2017-2018

DEENDAYAL ANTYODAYA YOJANA - NATIONAL URBAN LIVELIHOODS MISSION

Address- Englishbazar Municipality, N.S. Road, P.O. & Dist. Malda-732101. Email : englishbazarmunicipalityclf@gmail.com

Memo. No. 02/EBM-CLF/CSP123-24



CSP ENGAGEMENT NOTICE NO.01/EBM-CLF-CSP/22-23. DT. DECEMBER, 2022

The Walk-In-Interview for Selection of Community Service Providers (CSPs) by Englishbazar Municipality No-1 City Level Federation (CLF) under Day NULM (SWAYAMSIDDHA) Programme of English Bazar Municipality, Malda will be held on <u>03.06.2023 at 11.30 pm in the Conference Hall of this Municipality</u>. All the selected candidates those are receive/get their admit card through Speed Post are requested to report at Englishbazar Municipality Conference Hall on the above noted date and time.

> Chairperson/ Secretary English Bazar Municipality No.1 City Level Federation Englishbazar Municipality, Malda.

Memo No. 02/EBM-CLF-CSP /23-24

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-

- 1. Director SUDA & Mission Director, WBSULM, ILGUS Bhavan, HC Block, Sector-III, Kolkata-106
- 2. The District Magistrate, Malda [He is requested to display the Notice on his "Notice Board" for wide publicity].
- The District SHG & SE Officer, Malda [He is requested to display the Notice on his "Notice Board" for wide publicity].
- 4. The Chairman, English Bazar Municipality, Malda.
- 5. The Vice-Chairman & In Charge NULM, English Bazar Municipality, Malda.
- 6. The Executive Officer & CPO, NULM, English Bazar Municipality, Malda.
- 7. The Finance Officer, English Bazar Municipality, Malda
- 8. The Manager- S.D & I, NULM English Bazar Municipality, Malda.
- 9. THE APO, NULM, English Bazar Municipality, Malda
- 10. C.O 2 & C.O-3 NUL, M, English Bazar Municipality, Malda
- 11. IT-Co-ordinator, English Bazar Municipality, Malda (Request to upload the notice in municipality website)
- 12. The Copy for Notice Board of English Bazar Municipality, Malda.

dated the 25th day of May, 2023.

Chairperson/Secretary

English Bazar Municipality No.1 City Level Federation English Bazar Municipality No.- 1 English Bazar Municipality No.- 1 City Level Federation

Date ... 2. 5. 05.

